
4 (C*/KE) (KU*/C*) (P*/KU*) (C*) (KE*)

KLASA 1A* (BR) 1B* (BR) 1C* (BR) 2A* (BR) 2B* (BR)

A.Jurek K.Tarnawski J.Lipień-Mikołajczyk D.Stendiuch-Podolska E.Tabis

PON PON PON PON PON

P 8.00 - 8.45 1 1 1 1 J.ANGw 1

O 8.50 - 9.35 2 2 2 2 MIKROw 2

N 9.40 -10.25 3 3 3 3 MATw 3

I 10.40 - 11.25 4 4 4 4 WTC 4

E 11.30 - 12.15 5 5 5 5 JAZw 5

D 12.20 - 13.05 6 6 6 6 J.POLw 6

Z 13.10 - 13.55 7 7 7 7 HIST 7

I 14.10 - 14.55 8 8 8 8 TCw 8

A 15.00 - 15.45 9 9 9 9 TCw 9

Ł 15.50 - 16.35 10 10 10 10 TC*cz/J.POL*z 10

E 16.40 - 17.25 11 11 LOGO II 11 11 11

K 17.30 - 18.00 12 12 LOGO II 12 12 12

1A* (BR) 1B* (BR) 1C* (BR) 2A* (BR) 2B* (BR)

WT WT WT WT WT

8.00 - 8.45 1 J.POL*z 1 1 1 1 LOGO/OLIGO BP

8.50 - 9.35 2 GEOGR 2 2 2 2 TGw

9.40 -10.25 3 ZZW 3 3 3 3 TGw

10.40 - 11.25 4 EDB 4 4 4 4 RKw

11.30 - 12.15 5 TC/TG 5 5 5 5 J.POLw

12.20 - 13.05 6 MATw 6 6 6 6 JAZw

W 13.10 - 13.55 7 J.ANG 7 7 7 7 WF

T 14.10 - 14.55 8 TC/OBK 8 8 8 8 WF

O 15.00 - 15.45 9 TC*cz/TG*cz 9 9 9 9 WF

R 15.50 - 16.35 10 10 10 10 10 RK*z

E 16.40 - 17.25 11 11 11 LOGO 11 11

K 17.30 - 18.00 12 12 12 LOGO 12 12

1A* (BR) 1B* (BR) 1C* (BR) 2A* (BR) 2B* (BR)

ŚR ŚR ŚR ŚR ŚR

8.00 - 8.45 1 REL/OLIGO MT/JJ/LOGO 1 TG*cz 1 TPP*z/TG*z/J.POLcz* 1 1

8.50 - 9.35 2 REL/OLIGO MT/JJ/LOGO 2 INF/INFw 2 MATw 2 2

9.40 -10.25 3 TC/OBK 3 BHPw 3 INF/INFw 3 3

10.40 - 11.25 4 INF/INFw 4 J.POLw 4 BHPw 4 4

11.30 - 12.15 5 BHPw 5 REL/OLIGO BP/LOGO I 5 ZZW 5 5

Ś 12.20 - 13.05 6 HIST 6 REL/OLIGO BP/LOGO I 6 TPP/TG 6 6

R 13.10 - 13.55 7 MATw 7 BIZ 7 TPP/TG 7 7

O 14.10 - 14.55 8 MAT* 8 WF 8 GEOGR 8 8

D 15.00 - 15.45 9 OLIGO MT/LP/AT 9 WF 9 MAT* 9 9

A 15.50 - 16.35 10 OLIGO MT/LP/AT 10 WF 10 10 10

16.40 - 17.25 11 11 11 11 11

17.30 - 18.00 12 12 12 12 12

1A* (BR) 1B* (BR) 1C* (BR) 2A* (BR) 2B* (BR)

CZW CZW CZW CZW CZW

8.00 - 8.45 1 J.POLw 1 TC*z/J.POL*cz 1 OLIGO MT 1 REL/OLIGO AT/EK 1 REL

8.50 - 9.35 2 J.POLw 2 J.ANGw 2 OLIGO MT 2 REL/OLIGO AT/EK 2 REL

9.40 -10.25 3 BIZ 3 TG/TC 3 REL/OLIGO AR/JJ/AO/EK 3 J.ANGw 3 UMw

C 10.40 - 11.25 4 J.ANG 4 TG/TC 4 REL/OLIGO AR/JJ/AO/EK 4 J.POLw 4 HIST

Z 11.30 - 12.15 5 BIZ 5 ZZW 5 J.ANGw 5 WTC 5 TGw

W 12.20 - 13.05 6 BIOL 6 BIZ 6 J.POLw 6 BIOL 6 OBKw

A 13.10 - 13.55 7 WF 7 BIOL 7 BIZ 7 TCw 7 OBKw

R 14.10 - 14.55 8 WF 8 HIST 8 BIZ 8 MATw 8 J.POLw

T 15.00 - 15.45 9 WF 9 OLIGO MT/BP 9 BIOL 9 LOGO 9 UWGw

E 15.50 - 16.35 10 10 OLIGO MT 10 10 LOGO 10 J.POL*z/OBK*cz

K 16.40 - 17.25 11 11 11 11 11

17.30 - 18.00 12 12 12 12 12

1A* (BR) 1B* (BR) 1C* (BR) 2A* (BR) 2B* (BR)

PT PT PT PT PT

8.00 - 8.45 1 1 MAT* 1 EDB 1 OIZ*z/MAT*cz 1 MAT*z

8.50 - 9.35 2 2 TG/TC 2 HIST 2 OIZw 2 J.ANGw

9.40 -10.25 3 3 GEOGR 3 J.ANGw 3 ZZW 3 J.ANGw

P 10.40 - 11.25 4 4 EDB 4 MATw 4 WF 4 RKw

I 11.30 - 12.15 5 5 J.ANGw 5 TPP/TG 5 WF 5 BIOL

Ą 12.20 - 13.05 6 6 MATw 6 J.POLw 6 WF 6 MATw

T 13.10 - 13.55 7 7 J.POLw 7 WF 7 GEOGR 7 MATw

E 14.10 - 14.55 8 8 MATw 8 WF 8 TCw 8 GEOGR

K 15.00 - 15.45 9 9 OLIGO AR/BP 9 WF 9 TCw 9 ZZW

15.50 - 16.35 10 10 OLIGO AR 10 10 10 LOGO/OLIGO BP

16.40 - 17.25 11 LOGO II 11 11 11 11

17.30 - 18.00 12 LOGO II 12 12 12 12
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(KU*/P*) (KU*) (C*) 1 (C*) (KE*/P*) (KU*)

2C* (BR) 2D* (BR) 2E* (BR) 3AP* (BR) 3BP* (BR) 3CP* (BR)

K.Pietrzyk A.Wieczorek L.Pasternak A. Rysak A. Siembida D.Cholewa

PON PON PON PON PON PON

1 OLIGO LP/AR/LOGO 1 1 WF 1 OLIGO AT/AT 1 RK*cz 1

2 OLIGO LP/AR/LOGO 2 2 WF 2 OLIGO AT/AT 2 WF 2

3 J.ANGw 3 3 WF 3 TC*cz/J.POL*z 3 WF 3 LOGO

4 MATw 4 4 HIST 4 MATw 4 WF 4 TGw

5 J.POLw 5 5 TCw 5 WF 5 J.ANGw 5 TGw

6 WZG/MIKRO 6 6 ZZW 6 WF 6 MATw 6 J.ANGw

7 TGw/TPP 7 7 MATw 7 WF 7 REL/LOGO II 7 WZGw

8 TGw/WTP 8 8 TCw 8 MAT*cz 8 REL/LOGO II 8 WFw

9 ZZW 9 9 WTC 9 9 LOGO I 9 WF

10 J.POL*cz/MAT*z 10 10 10 10 LOGO I 10 WF

11 11 11 11 11 11

12 12 12 12 12 12

2C* (BR) 2D* (BR) 2E* (BR) 3AP* (BR) 3BP* (BR) 3CP* (BR)

WT WT WT WT WT WT

1 1 RG*cz/MAT*z 1 1 REL 1 1 REL

2 2 WZGw 2 2 REL 2 LOGO III 2 REL

3 3 RGw 3 3 J.POLw 3 MAT*cz/WTP*z 3 HISTw

4 4 TGw 4 4 J.POLw 4 HISTw 4 MATw

5 5 MATw 5 5 WTCw 5 BIOLw 5 GEOGRw

6 6 J.ANGw 6 6 PCw 6 RK/TPPw 6 BIOLw

7 7 TGw 7 7 PCw 7 J.POLw 7 OLIGO MM/AO

8 8 TGw 8 8 PCw 8 J.POLw 8 OLIGO MM/AO

9 9 J.ANGw 9 9 LOGO/SURDO 9 TPP*z/J.POL*cz 9

10 10 JAZw 10 10 LOGO/SURDO 10 10

11 11 11 11 11 11

12 12 12 12 12 12

2C* (BR) 2D* (BR) 2E* (BR) 3AP* (BR) 3BP* (BR) 3CP* (BR)

ŚR ŚR ŚR ŚR ŚR ŚR

1 1 1 1 WTC*z 1 1 J.POL*z/TG*cz

2 2 2 2 TCw 2 2 J.POLw

3 3 3 3 TCw 3 3 J.POLw

4 4 4 4 ZZW 4 4 ZZW

5 5 5 5 J.ANGw 5 5 PGw

6 6 6 6 BIOLw 6 6 PGw

7 7 7 7 GEOGR 7 7 PGw

8 8 8 8 HISTw 8 8 WZG*cz/MAT*z

9 9 9 9 9 9 LOGO

10 10 10 10 10 10

11 11 11 11 11 11

12 12 12 12 12 12

2C* (BR) 2D* (BR) 2E* (BR) 3AP* (BR) 3BP* (BR) 3CP* (BR)

CZW CZW CZW CZW CZW CZW

1 REL 1 OLIGO AT/LOGO 1 MAT*z/TC*cz 1 1 1

2 REL 2 OLIGO AT/LOGO 2 TCw 2 2 2

3 WZG/JAZ 3 GEOGR 3 TCw 3 3 3

4 BIOLw 4 HIST 4 MATw 4 4 4

5 J.POLw 5 J.POLw 5 BIOLw 5 5 5

6 HISTw 6 MATw 6 WTC 6 6 6

7 J.ANGw 7 WF 7 J.POLw 7 7 7

8 TGw/TPP 8 WF 8 J.POLw 8 8 8

9 TGw/TPP 9 WF 9 OLIGO AR 9 9 9

10 10 10 OLIGO AR 10 10 10

11 11 11 11 11 11

12 12 12 12 12 12

2C* (BR) 2D* (BR) 2E* (BR) 3AP* (BR) 3BP* (BR) 3CP* (BR)

PT PT PT PT PT PT

1 RG*cz/OIZ*z/TG*z/TPP*cz 1 TG*z/J.POL*cz 1 OIZ*cz/J.POL*z 1 1 OBK*cz 1

2 TGw/OIZ 2 TGw 2 GEOGRw 2 2 PK/PPw 2

3 RG/WTP 3 TGw 3 MIKROw 3 3 PK/PPw 3

4 WZG/TPP 4 ZZW 4 JAZw 4 4 PK/PPw 4

5 JAZ/TPP 5 J.POLw 5 OIZw 5 5 GEOGRw 5

6 GEOGRw 6 BIOL 6 J.ANGw 6 6 OBK/WTPw 6

7 MATw 7 WZGw 7 J.ANGw 7 7 OBK/TPPw 7

8 WF 8 WZGw 8 TCw 8 8 ZZW 8

9 WF 9 REL 9 REL/OLIGO MT 9 9 LOGO III 9

10 WF 10 REL 10 REL/OLIGO MT 10 10 10

11 11 11 11 11 11

12 12 12 12 12 12
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(KU*) (C*/KU*) (G/K/A) (A) (G)

3DP* (BR) 3EP* (BR) 1TA 2TA 2TB

B.Pakos K.Kubańska J.Jasiak M.Mazur J.Jakubowska

PON PON PON PON PON

1 1 1 MAT 1 1

2 2 TC*z 2 MAT 2 HIST 2

3 OLIGO BP 3 BIOLw 3 HIST 3 TŻ 3 ZZW

4 OLIGO BP 4 J.ANGw 4 TG/OBK/TŻ 4 TC 4 PPWG

5 WZG*z/MAT*cz 5 J.POLw 5 TG/OBK/TC 5 ZZW 5 PPWG

6 HISTw 6 TCw/TG 6 J.ANG/INF 6 MAT 6 WZG

7 TGw 7 REL 7 7 PC I 7 J.ANG/INF

8 PGw 8 REL 8 8 PC I 8 INF/J.ANG

9 PGw 9 ZZW 9 9 PC I 9 REL

10 PGw 10 10 10 PC I 10 REL

11 11 11 11 11

12 12 12 12 12

3DP* (BR) 3EP* (BR) 1TA 2TA 2TB

WT WT WT WT WT

1 REL 1 1 EDB 1 HIT 1 GEOGR

2 REL 2 OLIGO AT 2 PLAST 2 J.FR/J.NIEM 2 HIT

3 BIOLw 3 OLIGO AT/LOGO 3 HIST 3 J.FR/J.NIEM 3 MAT

4 GEOGRw 4 HISTw 4 WF/WF 4 JAZ/JAZ 4 BIOLr/J.POLr 

5 J.POLw 5 MATw 5 WF/WF 5 TC 5 JAZ/JAZ

6 J.POLw 6 GEOGRw 6 WF/WF 6 J.POL 6 PG/PG

7 OLIGO AT/LOGO 7 WF 7 ZZW 7 J.POL 7 PG/PG

8 OLIGO AT/LOGO 8 WF 8 8 J.ANG/J.ANG 8 PG/PG

9 9 WF 9 9 9 PG/PG

10 10 J.POL*cz 10 10 10

11 11 11 11 11

12 12 12 12 12

3DP* (BR) 3EP* (BR) 1TA 2TA 2TB

ŚR ŚR ŚR ŚR ŚR

1 J.POL*cz/TG*z 1 PCw/PG 1 BHP 1 REL 1 CHEM

2 TGw 2 PCw/PG 2 BHP 2 REL 2 TG

3 WZGw 3 PCw/PG 3 J.ANG/J.ANG 3 BIZ 3 TG

4 ZZW 4 TCw/WZGw 4 PG/TG/TC 4 FIZ 4 WF/WF

5 MATw 5 WTCw/TG 5 PG/TG/PC 5 INF/J.ANG 5 WF/WF

6 J.ANGw 6 J.POLw 6 PG/PPIN/PC 6 J.ANG/INF 6 WF/WF

7 WFw 7 WTC*z//TG*z/MAT*cz 7 PG/PPIN/PC 7 MIKRO 7 FIZ

8 WF 8 OLIGO MM/LOGO 8 PG/PPIN/PC 8 TŻ 8

9 WF 9 OLIGO MM/WZG*cz 9 INF I 9 WTZ 9

10 10 10 10 10

11 11 11 11 11

12 12 12 12 12

3DP* (BR) 3EP* (BR) 1TA 2TA 2TB

CZW CZW CZW CZW CZW

1 1 1 J.ANG II 1 HIST 1

2 2 2 J.POLr 2 GEOGR 2 HIST

3 3 3 J.FR/J.NIEM 3 BIOL 3 BIOL

4 4 4 J.FR/J.NIEM 4 TC 4 J.ANG/J.ANG

5 5 5 WZG/UWG/TŻ 5 TŻ 5 MAT

6 6 6 FIZ 6 PC II 6 ZŻ

7 7 7 J.POL 7 PC II 7 ZŻ

8 8 8 BIOL 8 PC II 8 J.POL

9 9 9 9 PC II 9

10 10 10 10 10

11 11 11 11 11

12 12 12 12 12

3DP* (BR) 3EP* (BR) 1TA 2TA 2TB

PT PT PT PT PT

1 1 1 1 WF/WF 1 WZG

2 2 2 CHEM 2 WF/WF 2 BIZ

3 3 3 TG/TG/TC 3 WF/WF 3 J.POL

4 4 4 GEOGR 4 BIZ 4 J.POL

5 5 5 J.POL 5 MAT 5 J.FR/J.NIEM

6 6 6 J.POL 6 J.POL 6 J.FR/J.NIEM

7 7 7 REL 7 BIOLr/J.POLr 7 BIZ

8 8 8 REL 8 CHEM 8 HIST

9 9 9 9 9

10 10 10 10 10

11 11 11 11 11

12 12 12 12 12
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(G/K/A) (A) (G) (G/K/A) (G/A) (G/A)

2TC 3TPA 3TPB 3TPC 4TP 5TP

I.Wójcik-Pietruszka M. Tomasik A. Komorowska K.Bazela E.Kozak A.Tyliba

PON PON PON PON PON PON

1 1 INF II 1 1 HIT 1 PUG/PPWS 1

2 BIZ 2 PAŻ 2 INF/J.ANG 2 MAT 2 PUG/PPWS 2 UG I

3 J.FR/J.NIEM 3 PAŻ 3 J.ANG/INF 3 MAT 3 PUG/PPWS 3 EIOG I

4 J.FR/J.NIEM 4 WF 4 BIOL 4 INF/J.ANG 4 FIZ 4 EIOG/PPWS

5 FIZ 5 WF 5 HIT 5 J.ANG/INF 5 BIOL 5 RG/PPWS

6 TG/JAZ/TŻ 6 WF 6 TG 6 HIST 6 MAT 6 UG/PPWS

7 ZŻ/TG/JAZ 7 J.POL 7 J.POL 7 BIOLOGIA 7 REL 7 TŻ II

8 HIT 8 J.POL 8 BIOLr/J.POLr 8 8 REL 8

9 9 INF I 9 9 9 9

10 10 10 10 10 10

11 11 11 11 11 11

12 12 12 12 12 12

2TC 3TPA 3TPB 3TPC 4TP 5TP

WT WT WT WT WT WT

1 WF/WF 1 1 PPWG 1 PG/POK/OIZ 1 UG/PAŻ 1 J.NIEM II

2 WF/WF 2 BIOLr/J.POLr 2 PPWG 2 PG/POK/PC 2 PRG/PAŻ 2 MAT

3 WF/WF 3 JAZ 3 PPWG 3 PG/POK/PC 3 PRG/PAŻ 3 J.POL

4 WZG/UM/TC 4 MAT 4 MAT 4 PG/POK/PC 4 J.FR/J.NIEM 4 J.POL

5 HIST 5 MAT 5 J.POL 5 EIOG/POK/PC 5 UG/OIZ 5 WOS

6 MAT 6 HIST 6 J.POL 6 J.ANG/J.ANG 6 UG/WTZ 6 HIST

7 JAZ/OBK/TŻ 7 GEOGR 7 J.ANG/J.ANG 7 PPRZED 7 BIOLr/J.POLr 7 PRG/PAŻ

8 BIZ 8 J.ANG 8 J.POLr II 8 GEOGR 8 J.POLr II 8 PRG/PAŻ

9 JAZ II 9 J.ANG 9 9 BIOLr/J.POLr 9 9

10 10 10 10 10 10

11 11 11 11 11 11

12 12 12 12 12 12

2TC 3TPA 3TPB 3TPC 4TP 5TP

ŚR ŚR ŚR ŚR ŚR ŚR

1 REL 1 PC 1 J.FR/J.NIEM 1 1 WF/WF 1

2 REL 2 PC 2 J.FR/J.NIEM 2 J.POLr II 2 WF/WF 2

3 BIOL 3 PC 3 EIOG 3 J.FR/J.NIEM 3 WF/WF 3 REL

4 ZZW 4 PC 4 JAZ/JAZ 4 J.FR/J.NIEM 4 J.POL 4 REL

5 J.POL 5 MAT 5 ZZW 5 FIZ 5 GEOGR 5 BIOLr/J.POLr

6 GEOGR 6 J.FR/J.NIEM 6 REL 6 J.POL 6 MAT 6 PM/PAŻ

7 J.ANG/INF 7 J.FR/J.NIEM 7 REL 7 J.POL 7 J.ANG/J.ANG 7 PM/PAŻ

8 INF/J.ANG 8 REL 8 8 REL 8 8 OIZ II

9 ZŻ I 9 REL 9 9 REL 9 9

10 10 10 10 10 10

11 11 11 11 11 11

12 12 12 12 12 12

2TC 3TPA 3TPB 3TPC 4TP 5TP

CZW CZW CZW CZW CZW CZW

1 TG I//WTZ III 1 TC 1 GEOGR 1 WF/WF 1 RG/PPWS 1

2 WZG/PPIN/MIKRO 2 TŻ 2 MAT 2 WF/WF 2 RG/PPWS 2 J.FR I 

3 PPWG/PPIN/TC 3 TŹ 3 MAT 3 WF/WF 3 HIST 3 PUG/PPWS

4 PPWG/PPIN/TC 4 ZZW 4 WF/WF 4 ZŻ/UM/TŻ 4 CHEM 4 PUG/PPWS

5 BIOLr/J.POLr II 5 FIZ 5 WF/WF 5 PPWG/RK/WTZ 5 J.ANG/J.ANG 5 UG/PPWS

6 J.ANG/J.ANG 6 J.POL 6 WF/WF 6 PPWG/OBK/TC 6 PUG/TŻ 6 PM/PAŻ

7 HIST 7 J.POLr II 7 FIZ 7 PPWG/UWG/JAZ 7 PUG/TŻ 7 PM/PAŻ

8 OBK II/TŻ III 8 8 8 TG/JAZ/TŻ 8 8

9 9 9 9 9 9

10 10 10 10 10 10

11 11 11 11 11 11

12 12 12 12 12 12

2TC 3TPA 3TPB 3TPC 4TP 5TP

PT PT PT PT PT PT

1 J.POL 1 CHEM 1 PG/PG 1 1 ZZW 1 ZZW

2 J.POL 2 BIOL 2 PG/PG 2 MAT 2 J.POL 2 MAT

3 MAT 3 OIZ 3 PG/PG 3 CHEM 3 J.POL 3 J.ANG

4 CHEM 4 HIT 4 PG/PG 4 J.POL 4 EIOG/TŻ 4 WF

5 PG/TG/PC 5 WTZ 5 CHEM 5 RG/TG/PAŻ 5 MAT 5 WF

6 PG/POK/PC 6 PPRZED 6 RG 6 JAZ/JAZ/PAŻ 6 WOS 6 WF

7 PG/POK/PC 7 7 HIST 7 ZZW 7 J.ANG/J.ANG 7

8 PG/POK/PC 8 8 PPRZED 8 8 8

9 9 9 ZŻ 9 9 9

10 10 10 10 10 10

11 11 11 11 11 11

12 12 12 12 12 12


